
TOTAL EXPENSE:

(May 2016 - April 2017)

PERSONNEL COST

FACILITIES COST

FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES

COMMUNICATIONS

HOLIDAY SERVICES

FIRST IMPRESSIONS REGIONAL

FIRST IMPRESSIONS CLIFTON

SAFETY AND SECURITY

WEEKENDER

KIDS MINISTRY REGIONAL

KIDS MINISTRY CLIFTON

712 MINISTRY

ROUTE 56 MINISTRY

COLLEGE MINISTRY

COMMUNITY GROUPS

WORSHIP REGIONAL

WORSHIP CLIFTON

TECH AND MEDIA REGIONAL

TECH AND MEDIA CLIFTON

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

LEAD PASTOR MINISTRY

MISSION AND COMMUNITY MINISTRY

$1,205,438.00

$424,480.00

$65,642.00

$45,519.00

$4,700.00

$17,764.00

$21,250.00

$12,299.00

$5,899.00

$17,370.00

$10,500.00

$25,000.00

$9,375.00

$8,000.00

$2,500.00

$9,500.00

$28,500.00

$12,395.00

$3,750.00

$10,888.00

$6,187.00

$12,460.00

$6,992.00

$210,806.00

$2,177,214.00

2016 BUDGET


